

CWP No.2445/2020

31.08.2020 Present: Ms. Richa Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.
(Through video conferencing)

List on **7.09.2020**, alongwith the connected matters.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

August 31, 2020(Rohit)