

CWP No. 2445 of 2020

12.10.2020 Present : Ms. Rich Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

(Through Video Conferencing)

As prayed for, list on 09.11.2020.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge**

12th October, 2020
(sanjeev)